
BUTTE COUNTY LIBRARY – WISH LIST 2014 

 

DONATE 

 

TO PURCHASE 

 QUANTITY 
NEEDED 

 

 

ALL BRANCHES 

 

$5 Children’s board book Unlimited 

$15 Music CD Unlimited 

$20 Young adult book, adult fiction, or DVD Unlimited 

$25 Adult nonfiction, or 1 year magazine subscription Unlimited 

$30 Picture book with CD set Unlimited 

$50 

$50 

$500 ea 

$1000 

 

 

$10k–100k 

$100 ea 

Foreign language instruction CD set 

1 Year Zinio emagazine subscription 

Author Visit Funds 

Yearly Staff development Day 

More software on our public computers 

Update PAC computers (running XP…really slow) 

Music download service 

Program Box (sturdy container with reusable  materials for a 
library activity) 

Unlimited 
 

Unlimited 
1 

1-10+ 
1-10+ 
1-10+ 

1 
Unlimited 

 

BIGGS BRANCH 
 

$180 ea Wooden Chairs for studying 1-4 

$275 Area rug for children’s section 1 

   

 

CHICO BRANCH 
 

$50 ea Die cutter for children’s crafts 1-10 

$90 ea Wooden chairs for children’s room 1-20 

$200 iPod with speakers for children’s program 1 

$700 

$? Ea 

$700 ea 

Area rug for young adult section 

Public Internet computers with 20” Monitors 

Area rugs for Children’s room 

1 

15 

3 

$300 ea      New Book trucks 

     Professional signage 

8 

1-10+ 

 

DURHAM BRANCH 
 

   

   

 

GRIDLEY BRANCH 
 

$50 ea Die cutter for children’s crafts 1-20 

   

 

OROVILLE BRANCH 
 

$245 ea Wooden Chairs for Studying 1-10 

$550 ea Wooden units for book displays 1 

$625 ea Lounge chairs for reading 1 

$770 ea 

$875 ea yr 

$75 ea yr 

$1000 ea 

Public internet computers with 20” monitors 

Mobile Device printing App per year 

Anime License 

Coin Op Machine for Printing 

1-10 

1 

1 

1 



$300 ea 

$50 ea 

 

 

New book Trucks 

Classic Kindle 

Multifunction public printer, fax scanner 

Professional signage to replace paper taped to things 

6 

6 

1 

1-10+ 

 

PARADISE BRANCH 
 

$85 Colored paper for children’s crafts 1 

$110 iPod speaker dock 1 

$220 iPod touch MP3 player 1 

$250 Area rug for reading area 1 

$625 

$14K 

$100 ea 

$10 ea 

$875 ea yr 

$75 ea yr 

$50 ea 

$50 ea 

 

 

$100 

Die cutter alphabet set for children’s crafts 

Scan  Pro 

A-frame signboards for community advertising 

Storage bins for craft supplies 

Mobile device Printing App 

Anime License  

Portable CD/iPod player with speakers 

Classic Kindle 

Professional signage to replace paper print outs 

Multifunction printer, fax, scanner 

Multimedia equipment 

1 

1 

3 

10 

1 

1 

1 

6 

1-10+ 

1 

1 

 

LITERACY SERVICES 
 

$200 Brand new books to give at 1 site visit (40 children)  

$250 Literacy Coach fuel for 1 month  

$3,000 

$10,000 

Literacy Coach fuel for 1 year 

Brand new books for adult instructional materials and 
children’s books 

 

$22,500 Brand new books to give at site visits for 1 year (4500 
children) 

 

   

 

 

 

Acronym Description 
Sr. Lib Senior Librarian 

Lib 1 Librarian 1 

SLA Senior Library Assistant 

FTE Full Time Equivalent 

LA Library Assistant 

YA Young Adult 

PAC Public Access Computers 

ILS Integrated Library System (Software for Libraries) 
 


